HAR EXTENSIONS

Fusion $800 +
| Tip $1000 +
Beaded Weft $1200 +
Tape-Ins $700 +
Extension Removal (per half hour) $65 +
Extension Maintenance (per hour) $300 +
Extensions Cut & Style $140 +
Extensions Blow Dry & Style $80 +
Extensions Color By Consultation
Wig & Hair Pieces By Consultation

COLOR

Single Process $185 +
Root Touch Up $155 +
Double Process $250 +
Partial Foil $185 +
Balayage Partial $220 +
Balayage Full $350 +
Bleach and Toner $200 - $300 +
Color Correction By Consultation
Per Foil $10 - $15
Frame Face Highlight $75
Rooter Shadow By Consultation
Sombre By Consultation
Color Melt By Consultation
Foilyage By Consultation
Babylights By Consultation

Vivid Color By Consultation



TEXTURE SERVICE

Keratin Treatment
Kerasilk Smoothing Treatment

Japanese Permanent Straightening

TREATMENTS

Oraplex
Deep Conditioning

Deep Protein mask

HAR CUTS

Women’s Cut
Men’s Cut
Fringe Trim
Extensions Cut
Wig Cut

STYLING

Up-Do’s
Glam Blow Dry

Glam Wave

SPECIAL OCCASIONS

Bridal Styling
Bridal Trial

$300 +
$350 +
$400 +

$40
$30
$40

$95 - 135
$65 +
$20
$120 +
$150 +

$85 +
$95 +
$120+

$150 +
$100 +



*Services and prices are subject to change based on hair length, thickness, and
texture.



