## HAIR EXTENSIONS

Fusion	\$800 +
I Tip	\$1000 +
Beaded Weft	\$1200 +
Tape-Ins	\$700 +
Extension Removal (per half hour)	\$65 +
Extension Maintenance (per hour)	\$300 +
Extensions Cut & Style	<b>\$140</b> +
Extensions Blow Dry & Style	\$80 +
Extensions Color	By Consultation
Wig & Hair Pieces	By Consultation

## COLOR

Single Process	\$185 +
Root Touch Up	\$155 +
Double Process	\$250 +
Partial Foil	\$185 +
Balayage Partial	\$220 +
Balayage Full	\$350 +
Bleach and Toner	\$200 - \$300 +
Color Correction	By Consultation
Per Foil	\$10 - \$15
Frame Face Highlight	\$75
Rooter Shadow	By Consultation
Sombre	By Consultation
Color Melt	By Consultation
Foilyage	By Consultation
Babylights	By Consultation
Vivid Color	By Consultation

# TEXTURE SERVICE

Keratin Treatment	\$300 +
Kerasilk Smoothing Treatment	\$350 +
Japanese Permanent Straightening	\$400 +

#### TREATMENTS

Oraplex	\$40
Deep Conditioning	\$30
Deep Protein mask	\$40

## HAIR CUTS

Women's Cut	\$95 – 135
Men's Cut	<b>\$65</b> +
Fringe Trim	\$20
Extensions Cut	<b>\$120</b> +
Wig Cut	<b>\$150</b> +

#### STYLING

Up-Do's	\$85 +
Glam Blow Dry	<b>\$95</b> +
Glam Wave	\$120+

# SPECIAL OCCASIONS

Bridal Styling	
Bridal Trial	

\$150 + \$100 + \*Services and prices are subject to change based on hair length, thickness, and texture.